annsaleaumindagiae I1in
eugauansdunInduazuilau
o Ul 31 NINYIAN 2565

(Lilfsinunnsnsaaseulaedaaulnlawnsad

WUV

Aunsng
RUAALAZRUNINTUIAT
[urnannsaldu

a

NUau-gvd

gl

Rulviduunan@n-gvs

SuFUNING

332,498,114.57
283,400,000.00
27,607,620.00
12,255,213,395.90
65,287,283.50
3,590,000.00
5,635,842.76

2,333,990.90

12,975,566,247.63

nigy
Ruidnifudaydsuinis
o va
Rufdu
Rufurn
A A
nildudu
Funiiau

NuvasEnRnsal

UERIAY
VGHFON
yuavaun ey suileuuazdug
mls@nnuans
FWNUVBIENNTAI

FuvilAuuazyuvaaun sl

4,568,270,841.00
4,042,433,617.25

59,753,055.77

8,670,457,514.02

3,616,898,190.00
561,147,812.03
4,672,380.78

122,390,350.80

4,305,108,733.61

12,975,566,247.63

Rurinannsalduseiddutuiiniuniifesas 10 vewuEeuiuuindeyud1se

U wa

RuamuuenmilennnsyswdyaRannsal w.m.2542 11051 62 -

L?ulﬁﬁ@uLLﬁﬂmn%ﬂﬁlﬂd@lﬁLﬁmiﬂﬂiﬁ (Foya fl 28 NUAMUS 2565) 355,578,432.00

a v ey i cd a1 v a o
RuliifBuunannsaiduilideliiinseld -

FunindnihlUseiuRuidyGuiudin -

Ao & s X o . ¥ A
Muaum'em]mmﬂﬂumwm(awﬂimgﬂﬁaﬁaqmmww) -

Yosuserihmenstouansduninduasniduiiasudiugniewmuanunduii

(weeniianl D8an)
Ainnisannsaleeunindagiae iin

Uil 8 Gemau 2565

vewn  aunsallalame sneansdauansduninduayniidu lae
1. Anvsgmalindninnuavnsalosumsndagias 31in

2. weuwsludulesvesannsal www.lt-coop..com



